APN:

Recording Requested By:

Stewart Title of Douglas County

1650 N. Lucerne Ste. 101 Minden, NV 89423

Escrow Number: 010203538

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee:

20.00



UCC Release and Termination (Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

neau mstructions on back	before filling out form.	Receipt No			
ile No. of Orig. Financing Statement 3291 \$7	1A. Date of Filing of Orig. Financing Statement January 23, 02	18. Date of Orig. Fina	-	C. Place of Filing Orig. Fin	
DEBTOR (ONE NAME ONLY) LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	Aspen Internation	al Market	ing Ltd.,	2A. SOCIAL SECURITY OR	FEDERAL TAX N
☐ INDIVIDUAL (LAST NAME FIRST) MAILING ADDRESS		2C. CITY	, STATE		2D. ZIP COI
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR (If Any) (ONE	NAME ONLY)			BA. SOCIAL SECURITY OR	FEDERAL TAX N
☐ LEGAL BUSINESS NAME ☐ INDIVIDUAL (LAST NAME FIRST)					
MAILING ADDRESS		3C. CITY	, SIAIE	\ \	3D. ZIP COI
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR(S) ON ATTA	ACHED SHEET	···			
SECURED PARTY NAME MD Turbine	Group Inc.,			5A. SOCIAL SECURITY NO OR BANK TRANSIT AI). FEDERAL TAX ND A.B.A. NO.
	Damonta Ranch Pwy S				
Reno. NV	STATE N.V	ZIP COD	09311	6A. SOCIAL SECURITY NO	FEDERAL TAY
NAME	1197	/ /	1	OR BANK TRANSIT A	ND A.B.A. NO.
MAILING ADDRESS	- /		. \ \		
CITY	STATE original Financing Statement between the forego	ZIP COD			
expiration date.	ctracted in Item 8 below. If crops or fixtures, a	Julios I Marine Jo. 1888			
8. RELEASE—From the o	collateral described in the Financing Statement not terminate debt.	bearing the file number	shown above, the Secure	ed Party releases the collater	ral described in Ite
C. ASSIGNMENT—The Se Statement bearing the	cured Party certifies that the Secured Party has file number shown above in the collateral des	assigned to the Assigned in Item 8 below.	ee above named, all or pa	rt of the Secured Party's righ	ts under the Finan
D. TERMINATION—The S	ecured Party certifies that the Secured Party no	longer claims a security	interest under the Financi	ng Statement bearing the file	number shown ab
E. AMENDMENT—The Fit made in Item 8 below	nancing Statement bearing the file number show (Signature of Deblor(s) and Secured Party(i	n above is amended as s es) required on all ame	set forth in Item 8 below. ndments.)	Any changes made to Items 2	2 thru 6 above mus
leased pr fixture	remises at Minden-T filing	Cahoe Airp	ort in Dou	glas County	, NV
					,
		///			
	(Date)			s Space for Use of Filing O nber and Filing Officer)	fficer: (Date, Tim
h	^				
dyCraig Shaber As	DEBTOR(S) International	(TITLE)			
X	TYPE NAME(S)	\supset			
SJONANORE(S)) OF SE	CURED PARTY(IES)	(MILE)			
Jeffrey Kirb	y MD Turbine Group TYPE NAME(S)	Inc.,			
	Return Copy to:				
		I			
E Stewar	+ Title		Trust		

YELLOW—Alphabetical; PINK—Acknowledgement; GREEN—Secured Party; BLUE—Debtor.